Kunda Kevad 2015

MX C | start

g Number i

1. 80 Oversti, Jaakko
2. 571 Turro, Tanel

3. 405 Saia, Rauno

4. 77 P6or, Lauri

5. 34 Orav, Kardo

6. 656 Uue, Kermo

7. 9 Valdmets, Meelis
8. 294 Reino, Mihkel

9. 525 Pirn, Erik

10. 57 Eylandt, Meelis
11. 294d Kirsipuu, Andres
12. 35 Limm, Urmo

13. 36 Robas, Kristjan
14. 315 Veider, Eero
15.252 Platais, Aimar
16. 199 Vackermann, Timo
17. 786 Pitk, Jaanus

18. 99 Pendla, Alo

19. 677 Tilk, Taivo

20. 153 Kase, Gert
21.528d Vaide, Reijo
22.31 Osterlund, Joni

Klass:

MX C
MX C
MX C
MX C
MX C
MX C
MX C
MX C
MX C
MX C
MX C
MX C
MX C
MX C
MX C
MX C
MX C
MX C
MX C
MX C
MX C
MX C

Kokku

00:14:44.537
00:15:06.089
00:15:09.555
00:15:14.310
00:15:15.930
00:15:22.175
00:15:36.440
00:15:41.563
00:15:44.750
00:15:49.205
00:15:56.666
00:16:03.146
00:16:06.566
00:16:09.576
00:16:20.964
00:16:29.941
00:16:32.704
00:16:34.021
00:16:40.421
00:16:43.598
00:16:45.989
00:16:46.768

Ringid Vahe

6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0

Maas

+00:00:21.552 +00:00:21.552
+00:00:25.018 +00:00:03.466
+00:00:29.773 +00:00:04.755
+00:00:31.393 +00:00:01.620
+00:00:37.638 +00:00:06.245
+00:00:51.903 +00:00:14.265
+00:00:57.026 +00:00:05.123
+00:01:00.213 +00:00:03.187
+00:01:04.668 +00:00:04.455
+00:01:12.129 +00:00:07.461
+00:01:18.609 +00:00:06.480
+00:01:22.029 +00:00:03.420
+00:01:25.039 +00:00:03.010
+00:01:36.427 +00:00:11.388
+00:01:45.404 +00:00:08.977
+00:01:48.167 +00:00:02.763
+00:01:49.484 +00:00:01.317
+00:01:55.884 +00:00:06.400
+00:01:59.061 +00:00:03.177
+00:02:01.452 +00:00:02.391
+00:02:02.231 +00:00:00.779

Viimane
ring
00:02:12.121
00:02:15.504
00:02:11.424
00:02:13.787
00:02:12.550
00:02:17.175
00:02:16.304
00:02:23.390
00:02:20.118
00:02:15.681
00:02:19.302
00:02:18.901
00:02:20.677
00:02:23.014
00:02:21.645
00:02:26.769
00:02:26.883
00:02:25.063
00:02:25.438
00:02:27.973
00:02:31.660
00:02:28.445

Parim aeg

00:02:06.134
00:02:05.479
00:02:09.872
00:02:03.668
00:02:10.424
00:02:11.867
00:02:11.108
00:02:08.425
00:02:13.845
00:02:12.592
00:02:14.859
00:02:18.104
00:02:15.910
00:02:15.877
00:02:15.399
00:02:22.214
00:02:19.473
00:02:20.827
00:02:22.295
00:02:21.263
00:02:20.266
00:02:22.032

Ringil
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23.442 Toomsoo, Rait

24.23d Kahro, Vahur

25.94 Ihats, Siim

26.93 Tilts, Rauno

27.577d Soodla, Madis

28.75 Reineberg, Randel
Maltsev, Karl

29.6 Kristjan

MX C II start

g Number

1. 80 Oversti, Jaakko

2. 57 Eylandt, Meelis

3. 34 Orav, Kardo

4. 405 Saia, Rauno

5. 252 Platais, Aimar

6. 656 Uue, Kermo

7. 294 Reino, Mihkel

8. 525 Pirn, Erik

9. 315 Veider, Eero

10. 571 Turro, Tanel

11. 199 Vackermann, Timo

12. 35 Limm, Urmo

13. 9 Valdmets, Meelis

14. 294d Kirsipuu, Andres

15. 99 Pendla, Alo

MX C
MX C
MX C
MX C
MX C
MX C

MX C

Klass:

MX C
MX C
MX C
MX C
MX C
MX C
MX C
MX C
MX C
MX C
MX C
MX C
MX C
MX C
MX C

00:17:07.946
00:17:16.828
00:14:49.919
00:15:02.548
00:15:16.760
00:14:57.034

00:07:06.310

Kokku

00:15:43.642
00:16:12.230
00:16:15.832
00:16:27.326
00:16:29.708
00:16:30.107
00:16:40.960
00:16:41.852
00:16:47.388
00:17:11.026
00:17:24.514
00:17:29.794
00:17:30.439
00:17:35.038
00:17:47.811

6.0
6.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
4.0

2.0

+00:02:23.409 +00:00:21.178 00:02:24.338
+00:02:32.291 +00:00:08.882 00:02:34.176

+1 laps

00:02:35.430

+00:00:12.629 +00:00:12.629 00:02:31.905
+00:00:26.841 +00:00:14.212 00:02:26.444

+1 laps
+2 laps

Ringid Vahe

6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0

+00:00:28.588
+00:00:32.190
+00:00:43.684
+00:00:46.066
+00:00:46.465
+00:00:57.318
+00:00:58.210
+00:01:03.746
+00:01:27.384
+00:01:40.872
+00:01:46.152
+00:01:46.797
+00:01:51.396
+00:02:04.169

Maas

+00:00:28.588
+00:00:03.602
+00:00:11.494
+00:00:02.382
+00:00:00.399
+00:00:10.853
+00:00:00.892
+00:00:05.536
+00:00:23.638
+00:00:13.488
+00:00:05.280
+00:00:00.645
+00:00:04.599
+00:00:12.773

00:03:56.388
00:02:28.569

Viimane
ring
00:02:19.725
00:02:22.647
00:02:25.824
00:02:23.880
00:02:25.568
00:02:23.769
00:02:22.659
00:02:24.034
00:02:27.581
00:02:33.737
00:02:35.188
00:02:26.794
00:02:22.035
00:02:33.482
00:02:42.690

00:02:24.159 4
00:02:20.483 1
00:02:23.030 1
00:02:19.548 1
00:02:08.973 1
00:02:43.096 3

00:02:22.384 1

Parim aeg  Ringil

00:02:14.319 3
00:02:18.333 2
00:02:18.309 2
00:02:19.562 2
00:02:20.694 1
00:02:19.456 2
00:02:22.659 6
00:02:22.051 1
00:02:22.087 4
00:02:24.077 2
00:02:30.151 1
00:02:26.195 2
00:02:22.035 6
00:02:23.200 3
00:02:30.934 1



16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

24.

677
528d
577d
94
31
442
153
75

93

MX C
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Tilk, Taivo

Vaide, Reijo
Soodla, Madis
Ihats, Siim
Osterlund, Joni
Toomsoo, Rait
Kase, Gert
Reineberg, Randel

Tilts, Rauno

Number: Nimi

80
405
34
57
571
656
294
525
252

. 315

35

. 294d

199

Oversti, Jaakko
Saia, Rauno
Orav, Kardo
Eylandt, Meelis
Turro, Tanel
Uue, Kermo
Reino, Mihkel
Pirn, Erik
Platais, Aimar
Valdmets, Meelis
Veider, Eero
Limm, Urmo
Kirsipuu, Andres
Vackermann, Timo

MX C 00:17:53.072
MX C 00:17:54.182
MX C 00:18:04.364
MX C 00:18:16.970
MX C 00:18:27.576
MX C 00:18:32.050
MX C 00:15:47.597
MX C 00:16:36.715

MX C 00:12:02.992

Klass: Lisainfo
MXC,,

6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
5.0
5.0

3.0

MX C , Parnu MK, Kawasaki

MX C , MRC, Kawasaki

MX C ,, Yamaha

MX C , MRC, Honda

MXC,,
MXC,,

MX C , MRC, Kawasaki
MX C , Tihemetsa MK, Kawasaki

MX C , Kunda MK, Kawasaki

MX C , Tikkri Motorsport, Honda

+00:02:09.430 +00:00:05.261 00:02:38.994 00:02:27.743 1
+00:02:10.540 +00:00:01.110 00:02:41.381 00:02:32.337 4
+00:02:20.722 +00:00:10.182 00:02:30.164 00:02:22.927 1
+00:02:33.328 +00:00:12.606 00:02:42.373 00:02:35.562 2
+00:02:43.934 +00:00:10.606 00:02:48.719 00:02:33.404 2
+00:02:48.408 +00:00:04.474 00:02:59.670 00:02:33.005 1

+1 laps

00:03:00.433 00:02:28.108 1

+00:00:49.118 +00:00:49.118 00:02:58.001 00:02:46.407 1

+2 laps

00:04:36.059 00:02:28.258 !

Punktid Kokku

44+44
38437
36+38
31440
40+31
35435
33434
32433
26+36
34428
27432

MX C , KV Motocross Team, Kawasaki 29+29

MX C , Rutskavennad MK, Kawasaki

MXC,,

30+27
25+30

88
75
74
71
71
70
67
65
62
62
59
58
57
55



15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

99
677
528d
31
153
94
442
77
577d
93
75
36
786
23d

Pendla, Alo
Tilk, Taivo
Vaide, Reijo
Osterlund, Joni
Kase, Gert
Ihats, Siim
Toomsoo, Rait
Poor, Lauri
Soodla, Madis
Tilts, Rauno
Reineberg, Randel
Robas, Kristjan
Pitk, Jaanus
Kahro, Vahur

MX C , Tartu MK, Yamaha
MX C ,, Kawasaki

MX C ,, Honda
MX C ,, Kawsaki
MXC ,,

MX C , Rouge Krossiklubi, Suzuki
MX C , Krossipalavik MK, Kawasaki
MX C ,, Kawasaki

MX C ,, Kawasaki

MX C , Redmoto RC, Kawasaki

MX C ,, Honda

MX C , MK Tallinn, Yamaha

MX C , Viljandi VMK, Yamaha

MX C , Kahro RC, KTM

Maltsev, Karl Kristjan MX C , Raian Moto,

23+26
22425
20+24
19+21
21+19
16+22
18+20
37
14+23
15+17
13+18
28
24
17
12

49
47
44
40
40
38
38
37
37
32
31
28
24
17
12
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